 1
 SmartSensor Advance
SmartSensor Advance
The Wavetronix SmartSensor Advance™ bridges the gap between safety and efficiency with one-of-a-kind
SafeArrival™ technology. SafeArrival allows custom management of intersections based upon the esti-
mated time of arrival (ETA), speed and range of vehicles approaching the stop bar.
Features
 ˿ Advance detection at signalized inter-

 ˿ Optional rotational backplate available for 360º of roll
Power
Ordering Information
SmartSensor Advance
WX-SS-200V
Retrofitted sensor with full rotational
backplate
WX-SS-200-001
AcceSSORIeS
WX-SS-KIT – Wavetronix Install Kit
WX-cLK-112/114 – Click 112/114 rack cards
WX-cLK-172/174 – Click 172/174 rack cards
WX-SS-704-xxx/705 – SmartSensor 6-conduc-
tor cable
WX-SS-701-xxx/702 – SmartSensor cable (for
retrofitted sensor)
WX-SS-611 – SmartSensor mount
WX-SS-B01-0003/0005 – Intersection preas-
sembled backplate AC
WX-SS-B01-0002/0004 – Intersection preas-
sembled backplate DC
WX-SS-B02-0002/0003 – Intersection preas-
sembled rack
WX-SS-710 – Sensor cable junction box
Wavetronix
78 east 1700 South
Provo, UT 84606
801.734.7200